
R

SUN-6 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  127 SCT:  42
Max 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lau 10.003 20042 0 0

R

SUN-6 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  121 SCT:  53
Joltin' Joe 38.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 03.189 08022 100 0

Tipsy 62.40 9 0 02 9Q 0 0Carter 01.948 08020 91 0

Revel 31.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Witt 13.887 08019 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  121 SCT:  48
Rogue 47.50 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Muir 02.554 12026 95 0

Carter 40.49 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Tice 02.995 12142 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  127 SCT:  42
Trixie 29.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughes 04.371 20035 100 0

Dahlia 29.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Halperin 04.342 20036 0 0

R

SUN-6 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  46
Ricki 55.33 9 1 0 23NQ 0 0Wert 02.4813 12004 0 0

Yepa 55.11 9 4 2 48NQ 1 0Polito 02.4914 12005 0 0

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Angle 10.0015 12145 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  43
BAM 54.61 11 4 5 67NQ 3 0McNeil 02.5510 16006 0 0

Rory 61.77 18 3 1 56NQ 1 0Catts 02.2511 16149 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  40
Tabby 35.26 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Ciardelli 04.009 20031 95 0

Juniper 39.60 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 03.563 20008 0 0

Zinger 72.94 32 5 2 99NQ 1 0Foley 01.934 20010 0 0

Aslan 34.69 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Marano 04.065 20011 0 0

Indi 49.17 9 2 3 43NQ 1 0Torok 02.878 20030 0 0

Cait 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pinard 10.007 20161 0 0

Tequila 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cierpiszewski 00.002 20007 0 0

Kelsie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Daunt 00.006 20033 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  141 SCT:  43
Kion 39.26 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Magee 03.591 24040 0 0

R

SUN-6 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  153 SCT:  50
Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.0070 08138 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  45
Sally Brown 35.70 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Selkin 04.4042 16147 0 0

Disney 43.25 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sroczynski 03.6343 16148 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Spark 44.61 1 0 0 3NQ 2 0Franke 03.5933 20156 0 0

Edge 28.73 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Fillips 05.5734 20157 0 0

Sir 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.0035 20166 0 0

Sloane 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0031 20153 0 0

Cao Runn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bryden 00.0032 20155 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45
Paddy 43.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kobilinski 03.709 24168 100 0

Drogon 47.73 2 4 1 31NQ 3 0Arnold 03.3510 24169 0 0

R

SUN-6 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  153 SCT:  50
Rowan 28.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Witt 05.3667 08078 100 21

Misty 41.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Muir 03.7366 08076 100 8

Kammie 38.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davis 04.0268 08080 0 0

Tally 35.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Muir 04.2669 08081 0 0

Brazen 68.13 18 3 0 69NQ 1 0Thompson 02.2565 08082 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  47
Bocci 44.45 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Johnson 03.4457 12083 0 0

Tess 53.55 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Ranieri 02.8658 12088 0 0

Zipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0060 12089 0 0

Boogie Shoes 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Walter 10.0059 12144 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  45
Isabel 37.58 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sutch 04.1839 16091 0 0

Reagan 37.21 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Senneff 04.2240 16093 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Jamison 00.0041 16151 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Matrix 27.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Weissberg 05.7527 20162 100 15

Tucker 29.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Williams 05.4022 20111 100 13

Fiasco 43.76 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 13.6611 20096 0 0

Cheers 35.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Rosner 04.4812 20097 0 0

Lucy 32.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Phillips 04.9513 20098 0 0

Rue 55.27 12 3 3 66NQ 1 0Pagan 02.8915 20101 0 0

Pizzazz 36.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 04.4221 20102 0 0

Twist 41.35 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 03.8716 20104 0 0

Quix 35.51 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Main 04.5117 20105 0 0

Scoot 39.92 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Sherman 04.0118 20107 0 0

Ruby 33.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Banask 04.8219 20108 0 0

Reason 38.23 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Hopelich 04.1920 20109 0 0

Bret 39.46 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Koferl 04.0523 20113 0 0

Nym 42.56 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Cherry 03.7629 20159 0 0
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Courageous 34.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ciardelli 04.6830 20160 0 0

Rhythm 30.02 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Husson 05.3328 20164 0 0

Quid 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0014 20099 0 0

Finn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McDonald 00.0024 20114 0 0

Flare 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0025 20117 0 0

Vilya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0026 20119 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45
Shambhu 30.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.326 24124 100 14

Snoopy 39.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Selkin 04.107 24125 100 5

Thorin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hart 10.003 24121 0 0

Ted 59.25 14 0 2 52NQ 1 0Pazoga 02.704 24122 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Evans 10.005 24123 0 0

Kai 57.46 12 2 1 51NQ 0 0Thorpe 02.788 24167 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Dezi 31.67 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Husson 05.051 24C127 0 0

Torin 41.13 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Schmitt 03.892 24C128 0 0

R

SUN-6 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  124 SCT:  50
Hazel 61.43 11 2 2 31NQ 2 0Johnson 02.026 12016 0 0

R

SUN-6 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  141 SCT:  45
Justice 32.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Herr 04.3112 16018 100 0

R

SUN-6 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  50
Lucy 53.82 3 0 01 9Q 0 0Domenicali 02.9264 12131 91 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48
Morgan 46.84 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Nekvasil 03.4256 16134 0 0

Ivan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Siegel 00.0055 16132 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50
Panzer 51.22 1 2 0 13NQ 0 0Gambill 03.1238 20136 0 0

R

SUN-6 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  153 SCT:  55
CC 34.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 04.4976 04045 100 20

Jenny 37.54 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Polito 04.0875 04043 0 0

Geddy Lee 45.49 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Masch 03.3674 08075 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  153 SCT:  52
Bonsai 59.78 7 0 3 36NQ 1 0Foley 02.5671 08074 0 0
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Roger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hedderick 00.0072 08046 0 0

Rosie Cotton 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0073 08047 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  157 SCT:  50
Dobby 53.32 3 3 1 29NQ 0 0Barnett 02.9461 12050 0 0

Cooper 49.88 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Schaefer 03.1562 12052 0 0

Sarge 42.30 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Tice 03.7163 12053 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48
Prize 28.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 05.5354 16069 100 19

Nemesis 33.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.7444 16063 100 14

Allie 36.54 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Nekvasil 04.3848 16061 100 11

Drew 37.27 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Halperin 04.2947 16059 0 0

Guts 26.21 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fillips 06.1049 16064 0 0

Chord 64.91 16 4 2 78NQ 1 0Wojciechowski 12.4651 16066 0 0

Rosy 34.73 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Halperin 04.6152 16067 0 0

Jake 39.47 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hass 04.0553 16068 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0045 16056 0 0

Sassafras 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0046 16058 0 0

Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Daunt 00.0050 16065 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50
Tayeh 39.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shaw 04.0237 20073 100 10

Goliath 35.90 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Steele 04.4636 20072 0 0
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